2
QD
=
=

CQOooO~NOOUTRWDNEF

Bib
104
116
113
105
101
109
111
103
107
112
118
110
102
119
117
115
106
108
114

NAME

TEAM
ARAI MURACA
Club SY-Nak
FORD/SPECIALIZED

Team XARU
FUNRIDE PROPS

bridler moon
COMER TONE
BALBA-FREAKS

CLUB SY-NAK

bridler moon

Pref

FINISH
46:55.0
47:33.9
48:22.1
50:22.3
50:25.6
50:42.9
51:47.3
52:29.8
52:33.8
52:33.8
53:22.3
53:28.5
53:59.0
53:59.7
54:09.4
55:21.0
57274




	XC07

