		スポーツ女子		
Rank		TEAM	Pref	FINISH
1	104 狩俣 けい子	カ チャピン	大阪府	46:55.0
2	116 篠崎 奈緒子	ARAI MURACA	埼玉県	47:33.9
3	113 小幡 直子	Club SY-Nak	神奈川	48:22.1
4	105 仁藤 ひとみ	FORD/SPECIALIZED	福井県	50:22.3
5	101 神谷 直子	ツキミソウ	東京都	50:25.6
6	109 大川 麻理子	Team XARU	茨城県	50:42.9
7	111 金沢 明香	FUNRIDE PROPS	東京都	51:47.3
8	103 松原 由美子	チーム・ガチャピン	大阪府	52:29.8
9	107 堂谷内 智子	bridler moon	富山県	52:33.8
9	112 原 由香里	COMER TONE	長野県	52:33.8
11	118 松浦 咲枝	BALBA-FREAKS	福井県	53:22.3
12	110 三浦 真友子		兵庫県	53:28.5
13	102 竹石 百江	CLUB SY-NAK	東京都	53:59.0
14	119 野々 雅子		富山県	53:59.7
15	117 石橋 直美	正屋	福岡県	54:09.4
16	115 前田 淳子		富山県	55:21.0
17	106 北山 順子		富山県	57:27.4
-1	108 轡田 しのぶ	bridler moon	富山県	
-2	114 田中 安栄	チーム・カ゚チャピ゚ン	大阪府	